
 2023

      
CORE





EFFECTIVE DATE:  JANUARY 4, 2023

 
CORE

New or existing Core items are planned to stay “in-line” for  
at least two seasons and are generally available for at-once 
delivery. Pre-booking Core products is recommended to  
ensure availability in-season.

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 

4 OUR FOOTBED

6 SANDALS

16 CLOGS & SHOES

20 KIDS

22 PROFESSIONAL

26 SOCKS

30 ARCH SUPPORTS • INSOLES • SHOE CARE 

34 SKIN CARE

37 INDEX

3



1

4

2

3

 THE ORIGINAL
BIRKENSTOCK 
FOOTBED
Legendary comfort and 
support since 1774.

4 5



1 CONTOURED FOOTBED

 Four arches ensure even weight distribution and  
 proper posture

2 RAISED TOE BAR

 Encourages natural gripping motion of your feet, 
 exercises the legs and stimulates circulation

3 MORE TOE ROOM

 Allows toes to move naturally, which promotes  
 better balance and foot alignment from 
 toe to heel

4 DEEP HEEL CUP

 Cradles the heel and keeps natural cushioning  
 right under the heel bone

5 SHOCK ABSORBING EVA SOLE

 Flexible, durable, lightweight 

6 JUTE FIBERS

 Two layers – one wicks away moisture,
 the other adds strength

7 CORK FOOTBED

 Firm, resilient cork/latex base for
 maximum support

8 FOOTBED LINER

 Soft suede keeps your feet comfortable
 and dry

• EXTRA LAYER OF FOAM CUSHIONING

BIRKENSTOCK 
SOFT FOOTBED 
Some styles feature the 

BIRKENSTOCK Soft Footbed, our 

Classic Footbed with an extra 

layer of foam cushioning inserted 

between the suede footbed liner 

and the layers of cork and jute 

below. This layer of memory foam 

naturally rebounds to its original 

form and generates long-lasting 

cushioning comfort.

5

7

8

6

4 5



SANDALS 

6



SANDALS

 ARIZONA  
 BIRKIBUC  \  STONE 

R  151211  35-46 B0 5150 B

N  151213 $110.00

   

 ARIZONA  
 BIRKIBUC  \  MOCHA 

R  151181  35-48 B0 5150 B

N  151183  35-46 $110.00

   

 ARIZONA  
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  WHITE 

R  552681  35-46 B0 5150 B

N  552683  35-42 $110.00

   

 ARIZONA  
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  DARK BROWN 

R  51701  35-48 B0 5150 B

N  51703  35-46 $110.00

   

 ARIZONA  
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  BLACK 

R  51791  35-46 B0 5150 B

N  51793  35-42 $110.00

   

 ARIZONA  
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  GOLD 

R  1016 110  35-42 B0 5300 B

N  1016 111 $110.00

 ARIZONA  
 SUEDE  \  TAUPE 

R  51461  35-50 B0 6250 B

N  51463 $130.00

   

 ARIZONA 
 SUEDE  \  MOCHA 

 R   51901  35-46 B0 6250 B

$130.00

ARIZONA

7



SANDALS

ARIZONA 
SOFT FOOTBED

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
OILED LEATHER \ TOBACCO

R 352201 36-46 B06250B

N 352203 $130.00

	

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
OILED LEATHER \ HABANA

R 52531 36-50 B06250B

N 52533 36-46 $130.00

	

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
OILED LEATHER \ BLACK

R 552111 36-48 B06250B

N 552113 36-46 $130.00

	

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
BIRKO-FLOR \ NAVY

R 51061 36-46 B05800B

N 51063 36-42 $120.00

	

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
BIRKO-FLOR \ BLACK

R 551251 36-46 B05800B

N 551253 36-42 $120.00

	

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
BIRKO-FLOR \ SILVER

N 550153 36-42 B05800B

$120.00  

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
SUEDE \ TAUPE

R 951301 35-46 B06750B

N 951303 $140.00

	

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
SUEDE \ MINK

R 1009 526 36-46 B06750B

N 1009 527 36-42 $140.00

	

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
SUEDE \ MOCHA

R 951311 35-46 B06750B

N 951313 $140.00

	

 

SOLD OUT

8 9



SANDALS

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED  
 SUEDE  \  VELVET GRAY 

R  552321  36-46 B0 6750 B

N  552323 $140.00

   

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED  
 SUEDE  \  BLACK 

R  951321  35-46 B0 6750 B

N  951323 $140.00

   

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED  
 OILED LEATHER  \  TOBACCO 

R  552811  35-46 B0 7000 B

N  552813 $145.00

   

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED  
 OILED LEATHER  \  HABANA 

R  452761  35-46 B0 7000 B

N  452763 $145.00

   

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED  
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLUE 

R  1013 643  36-46 B0 7000 B

N  1013 644  36-42 $145.00

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED  
 OILED LEATHER  \  IRON 

R  552801  36-46 B0 7000 B

N  1013 645  36-42 $145.00

   

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED  
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

R  752481  35-46 B0 7000 B

N  752483  35-42 $145.00

   

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
 LEATHER  \  AMALFI BROWN 

 R   552341  36-46 B0 6750 B

 $140.00  

8 9



SANDALS

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED  
 LEATHER  \  METALLIC SILVER 

R  1005 960  35-42 B0 6750 B

N  1005 961 $140.00

   

 ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED  
 LEATHER  \  METALLIC COPPER 

R  952091  35-42 B0 6750 B

N  952093 $140.00

   

 FLORIDA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  WHITE 

 R   1016765  36-42 B0 4850 B

N    1017067  $99.95  

 FLORIDA SOFT FOOTBED   
 BIRKIBUC  \  MOCHA 

R  53881  35-43 B0 5800 B

$120.00

   

 FLORIDA SOFT FOOTBED 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  NAVY 

 R   554711  35-43 B0 5800 B

 $120.00  

 FLORIDA SOFT FOOTBED   
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  BLACK 

R  53011  35-43 B0 5800 B

N  53013 $120.00

   

FLORIDA

FLORIDA

SOFT FOOTBED

10 11



SANDALS

FRANCA

 FLORIDA SOFT FOOTBED  
 OILED LEATHER  \  TOBACCO  

R  1011 432  36-42 B0 7000 B

$145.00

   

 FLORIDA SOFT FOOTBED   
 OILED LEATHER  \  HABANA 

R  53901  35-42 B0 7000 B

$145.00

   

 FLORIDA SOFT FOOTBED  
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

R  1011 445  36-42 B0 7000 B

$145.00

   

 FRANCA  
 OILED LEATHER  \  TOBACCO  

R  1015 930  35-42 B0 6250 B

N  1015 931 $130.00

 FRANCA  
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

R  1021 112  35-42 B0 6250 B

N  1021 203 $130.00

 GIZEH  
 BIRKIBUC  \  MOCHA 

R  43751  35-42 B0 4750 B

$99.95

   

 GIZEH  
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  WHITE 

R  745531  35-42 B0 4750 B

$99.95

   

 GIZEH  
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  BLACK 

R  43691  35-42 B0 4750 B

$99.95

   

GIZEH

10 11



 GIZEH  
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  SILVER 

R  43851  35-42 B0 4750 B

N  43853 $99.95

   

 GIZEH  
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  BLACK PATENT 

R  43661  35-42 B0 4750 B

$99.95

   

 GIZEH  
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  GRACEFUL ANTIQUE LACE 

R  943871  35-42 B0 4750 B

N  943873 $99.95

   

 GIZEH 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  GRACEFUL LICORICE 

 R   541951  35-42 B0 4750 B

 $99.95  

 GIZEH  
 OILED LEATHER  \  TOBACCO 

R  943811  36-42 B0 6250 B

$130.00

   

 GIZEH  
 OILED LEATHER  \  HABANA 

R  743831  35-42 B0 6250 B

$130.00

   

 GIZEH  
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

R  845251  36-42 B0 6250 B

$130.00

   

12 13



SANDALSSANDALS

 GRANADA 
 BIRKIBUC  \  MOCHA 

N    1000 605  36-42 B0 4750 B

 $99.95  

 GRANADA 
 BIRKIBUC  \  BLACK 

N    92043  36-42 B0 4750 B

 $99.95  

 GRANADA SOFT FOOTBED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  TOBACCO BROWN 

 R   92881  36-42 B0 7000 B

  N    92883  $145.00  

 GRANADA SOFT FOOTBED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  HABANA 

 R   92651  36-42 B0 7000 B

    N  92653  $145.00  

 GRANADA SOFT FOOTBED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

 R   192431  36-42 B0 7000 B

N  192433  $145.00  

 MADRID  
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  BLACK 

N  40793  36-42 B0 3850 B

$79.95

   

GRANADA

GRANADA

SOFT FOOTBED

MADRID

12 13



SANDALS

 MAYARI  
 BIRKIBUC  \  STONE 

R  71071  35-43 B0 4750 B

$99.95

   

 MAYARI  
 BIRKIBUC  \  MOCHA 

R  71061  35-43 B0 4750 B

N  71063 $99.95

   

 MAYARI  
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  WHITE 

R  1014 190  35-42 B0 4850 B

$99.95

 MAYARI  
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  BLACK 

R  71791  35-43 B0 4750 B

N  71793 $99.95

   

 MAYARI 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  SILVER 

 R   71081  36-42 B0 4750 B

  N    71083  $99.95  

 MAYARI  
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  GRACEFUL ANTIQUE LACE 

R  71661  36-42 B0 4750 B

$99.95

   

 MAYARI 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  GRACEFUL LICORICE 

 R   171391  36-42 B0 4750 B

 $99.95  

MAYARI

14 15



SANDALS

 MAYARI  
 OILED LEATHER  \  TOBACCO 

R  1011 433  36-42 B0 6250 B

$130.00

   

 MAYARI  
 OILED LEATHER  \  HABANA 

R  171321  35-42 B0 6250 B

$130.00

   

 MAYARI  
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLUE 

R  1019 658  36-42 B0 6250 B

$130.00

 MAYARI  
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

R  171481  36-42 B0 6250 B

$130.00

   

MILANO 
 OILED LEATHER  \  HABANA 

R  34871  36-46 B0 6250 B

$130.00

   

 SALINA 
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  BLACK 

 R   23121  36-42 B0 4850 B

  N    23123  $99.95  

MILANO

& SALINA

14 15



CLOGS 
& SHOES 
.

16



CLOGS & SHOES

 BOSTON  
 OILED LEATHER  \  TOBACCO 

R  960811  36-46 B0 6875 B

$142.00

 BOSTON  
 OILED LEATHER  \  HABANA 

R  860131  36-50 B0 6875 B

$142.00

 BOSTON  
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

R  59461  36-46 B0 6875 B

$142.00

 BOSTON SOFT FOOTBED 
 SUEDE  \  TAUPE 

R  560771  35-46 B0 7675 B

N  560773 $158.00

 BOSTON SOFT FOOTBED 
 SUEDE  \  MOCHA 

R  660461  35-46 B0 7675 B

N  660463 $158.00

 BOSTON SOFT FOOTBED 
 SUEDE  \  BLACK 

R  660471  35-46 B0 7675 B

N  660473 $158.00

 BOSTON SOFT FOOTBED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  TOBACCO 

R  1018 147  40-46 B0 7675 B

N  1019 484  36-42 $158.00

 BOSTON SOFT FOOTBED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  HABANA 

R  159711  36-46 B0 7675 B

N  159713 $158.00

 BOSTON SOFT FOOTBED 
 OILED LEATHER  \  IRON 

R  1013 255  40-46 B0 7675 B

N  1013 256  36-42 $158.00

BOSTON

SOFT FOOTBED

BOSTON

17

ALL BOSTONS ARE SOLD OUT



CLOGS

 BUCKLEY  
OILED LEATHER \ COGNAC

R  1024 017  35-42 B0 7500 B

N 1024 028 $150.00

  NEW CORE

 BUCKLEY  
OILED LEATHER \ BLACK

R  1024 897  35-42 B0 7500 B

N  1024 942 $150.00

  NEW CORE

 BUCKLEY 
 SUEDE  \  TEA 

 R   1017 827  35-42 B0 7500 B

  N 1017 828  $150.00  

 BUCKLEY  
SUEDE \  GRAY TAUPE 

R 1019 462  35-42 B0 7500 B

N 1019 490 $150.00

    NEW CORE

 BUCKLEY  
 SUEDE  \  BLACK 

R  1017 825  35-42 B0 7500 B

N  1017 826 $150.00

BUCKLEY

18 19



CLOGS & SHOES

LONDON

 LONDON  
 OILED LEATHER  \  BLACK 

R  166541  36-46 B0 8250 B

 $170.00  

BEND 
 LEATHER  \ WHITE

R 1017 723  36-46 B0 7500 B

N 1017 724  36-42  $150.00  

NEW CORE

BEND 
 LEATHER  \ BLACK

R 1017 721  36-46 B0 7500 B

N 1017 722  36-42  $150.00  

NEW CORE

BEND

18 19



KIDS 

20



KIDS

 ARIZONA  
 BIRKIBUC  \  MOCHA 

N  552893  26-34 B0 2900 B

 $59.95 

   

 ARIZONA  
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  WHITE 

N  1016 934  26-34 B0 2900 B

 $59.95 

   

 ARIZONA  
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  ELECTRIC METALLIC COPPER 

N  1012 478  26-34 B0 2900 B

 $59.95 

 GIZEH  
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  BLACK 

N    846143  30-34 B0 2900 B

 $59.95  

 ARIZONA  
 BIRKO-FLOR  \  BLACK 

N  555123  26-34 B0 2900 B

 $59.95 

   

 MAYARI  
 BIRKIBUC  \  MOCHA 

N  1014 177  26-34 B0 2900 B

 $59.95 

   

 ROMA  
 BIRKIBUC  \  MOCHA 

N    233073  24-34 B0 2900 B

 $59.95  

MILANO HOOK & LOOP 
 BIRKIBUC  \  MOCHA 

N 1019 600  24-34 B0 3400 B

 $69.95 

    NEW CORE

21



PROFESSIONAL

22



PROFESSIONAL

SUPER BIRKI 

PROFI  BIRKI 

 

 

 

SUPER BIRKI
POLYURETHANE \ BLUE

R 68071 36-48 B04000B

$79.95

	

 

 

 

 

SUPER BIRKI
POLYURETHANE \ BLACK

R 68011 36-48 B04000B

$79.95

	

 

 

 

 

REPLACEMENT FOOTBED SUPER BIRKI
TEXTILE/CORK \ BLACK

R 1201 127 36-48 B01500B

$30.00

	

 

 

 

 

PROFI BIRKI
POLYURETHANE \ BLACK

R 74011 36-48 B04500B

$89.95

	

 

 

 

 

REPLACEMENT FOOTBED PROFI BIRKI
MICROFIBER/POLYURETHANE \ BLACK

R 1026 345 36-48 B02000B

$40.00

	 NEW STYLE #

 

 

 

 

A630
POLYURETHANE \ BLACK

R 10272 36-47 B05000B

$100.00

	

 

 

 

 

A640 STEEL TOE
POLYURETHANE \ BLACK

R 20272 36-47 B05500B

$110.00

	

 

 

 

 

REPLACEMENT FOOTBED A630/A640
SUEDE/CORK \ GRAY

R 1201 686 36-47 B01500B

$30.00

	

 

HEAVY DUTY 

23



PROFESSIONAL

SUPER GRIP

 BOSTON SUPER GRIP 
 LEATHER  \  BLACK 

R  60194  36-46 B0 7525 B

 $155.00 

   

 TOKYO SUPER GRIP 
 LEATHER  \  BLACK 

R  61194  41-46 B0 7525 B

N  61196  36-42  $155.00 

   

24



25



SOCKS

26



SOCKS

COTTON SLUB 
BEIGE \ WHITE

94% COTTON, 4% POLYAMID, 2% LYCRA®

1008 033 SMALL (36-38) B0900B

MEDIUM (39-41) $18.00

   

COTTON SLUB 
GRAY \ WHITE

94% COTTON, 4% POLYAMID, 2% LYCRA®

1008 032 SMALL (36-38) B0900B

MEDIUM (39-41) $18.00

   

COTTON SLUB 
BLUE \ WHITE

94% COTTON, 4% POLYAMID, 2% LYCRA®

1008 034 SMALL (36-38) B0900B

MEDIUM (39-41) $18.00

   

COTTON SLUB 
BLACK \ GRAY

94% COTTON, 4% POLYAMID, 2% LYCRA®

1008 031 SMALL (36-38) B0900B

MEDIUM (39-41) $18.00

   

COTTON SLUB

WOMEN

27



SOCKS

COTTON SLUB 
BEIGE \ WHITE

94% COTTON, 4% POLYAMID, 2% LYCRA®

1008 061 MEDIUM (42-44) B0900B

LARGE (45-47) $18.00

COTTON SLUB 
GRAY \ WHITE

94% COTTON, 4% POLYAMID, 2% LYCRA®

1008 060 MEDIUM (42-44) B0900B

LARGE (45-47) $18.00

   

COTTON SLUB 
BLUE \ WHITE

94% COTTON, 4% POLYAMID, 2% LYCRA®

1008 062 MEDIUM (42-44) B0900B

LARGE (45-47) $18.00

   

COTTON SLUB 
BLACK \ GRAY

94% COTTON, 4% POLYAMID, 2% LYCRA®

1008 039 MEDIUM (42-44) B0900B

LARGE (45-47) $18.00

   

COTTON SLUB

MEN

28 29



28 29



ARCH SUPPORTS 
INSOLES
SHOE CARE 

30



BLUE FOOTBED CASUAL (SPORT)
ARCH SUPPORT FOR FLAT SHOES

 W  1001 172 B02250B

 M  1001 173 $59.95

 N  1001 174

  SIZE: 35-48    

BLUE FOOTBED HEELED (TRADITION)
ARCH SUPPORT FOR HEELED SHOES (UP TO 1”)

 W  1001 156 B02250B

 M  1001 157 $59.95

 N  1001 158

  SIZE: 35-48   

BIRKO NATURAL
ARCH SUPPORT FOR CASUAL/WORK SHOES
SUEDE CUSHION LINER

 W  1001 296 B02250B

$59.95

 SIZE: 36-46   

BIRKO BALANCE
ARCH SUPPORT FOR CASUAL/WORK SHOES
MAXIMUM STABILITY

 W  1001 197 B02250B

 M  1001 198 $59.95

 SIZE: 35-47    

BIRKO FLEX
ARCH SUPPORT FOR CASUAL/WORK SHOES
UNLINED, WATERPROOF

 W  1021 145 B02050B

 M  1021 259 $49.95

 SIZE: 35-48   

BIRKO SPORT
ARCH SUPPORT FOR SPORT SHOES
TWO PART SYSTEM - CORK EVA/FOAM

 M  1001 113 B03000B

$69.95

 SIZE: 35-47   

BIRKO CONTACT SPORT
ARCH SUPPORT FOR CASUAL/SPORT SHOES
CONTOURED EVA FOAM WITH MICROFIBER LINER

W 1001 297 B03000B

$69.95

 SIZE: 36-46  

BIRKO ACTIVE
ARCH SUPPORT FOR MOST SHOE TYPES
POLYCARBONATE WITH WICKING MESH LINER

 M  1001 284 B03000B

$69.95

 SIZE: 35-47  

ARCH SUPPORTS

ARCH SUPPORTS •  INSOLES •  SHOE CARE

31



KIDS

INSOLES

FULL LENGTH \ BIRKOTEX™ LINED
REPLACEMENT INSOLE FOR CASUAL SHOES
LONG LASTING FOAM - GENTLE SUPPORT

 M  1001 259 B01250B

$24.95

 SIZE: 35-48   

3/4 LENGTH \ BIRKOTEX™ LINED
FITS MOST CASUAL AND DRESS SHOES
LONG LASTING FOAM - GENTLE SUPPORT

 M  1001 270 B01100B

$21.95

 SIZE: 35-42  

3/4 LENGTH \ LEATHER LINED
FITS MOST CASUAL AND DRESS SHOES 
LONG LASTING FOAM - GENTLE SUPPORT

 M  1001 243 B01250B

$24.95

 SIZE: 35-42   

STAR \ LEATHER LINED
FOR WOMENS FASHION SHOES AND
SLING-BACK PUMPS - GENTLE SUPPORT  

 M  1001 262 B01100B

$21.95

 SIZE: 35, 37, 39, 41   

BLUE FOOTBED KIDS
ARCH SUPPORT FOR KIDS SHOES

M 1001 173 B01800B

$44.95

 SIZE: 24-34   

BIRKO BALANCE KIDS
EVA FOAM SHELL
MULTICOLOR LINER

M 1021 144 B01800B

$44.95

 SIZE: 24-35  

32 33



ARCH SUPPORTS •  INSOLES •  SHOE CARE

DELUXE SHOE CARE KIT
2 OZ. LEATHER PROTECTOR, 
2 OZ. CLEANER/REFRESHER,
1.5 OZ. CORK SEALER, SUEDE BRUSH

  40006 1 KIT B0 1000 B

$19.95

CORK SEALER
3 OZ. TUBE WITH BUILT-IN APPLICATOR

40001 1 (12) B06000B

$9.95 (EACH)

SHOE CARE

32 33



SKIN CARE 

34 35



 

 

 

COOLING FOOT CREAM
2.5 OZ. 

0000 001  B0880B

$22.00

 
 

SKIN CARE 
SKIN CARE

34 35



SIZE

CONVERSION

CHARTS WOMEN

U.S. 4-4½ 5-5½ 6-6½ 7-7½ 8-8½ 9-9½ 10-10½ 11-11½ 12-12½

BIRKENSTOCK 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43

MEN

U.S. 7-7½ 8-8½ 9-9½ 10-10½ 11-11½ 12-12½ 13-13½ 14-14½ 15-15½ 16-16½ 17-17½

BIRKENSTOCK 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50

KIDS

U.S. 6-6½ 7-7½ 8-8½ 9-9½ 10-10½ 11-11½ 12-12½ 13-13½ 1-1½ 2-2½ 3-3½

BIRKENSTOCK 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34

FOOTWEAR WIDTHS

GENERAL

INFORMATION

SOCKS

U.S WOMEN’S:  5-7 WOMEN’S:  8-10

BIRKENSTOCK SMALL:  36-38 MEDIUM:  39-41

WOMEN MEN

U.S MEN’S:  9-11 MEN’S:  12-14

BIRKENSTOCK MEDIUM:  42-44 LARGE:  45-47

CONTACT

Customer Service: 800.487.2475

Customer Service Fax: 888.937.2475

Corporate Directory: 800.487.9255

Email: info@support.birkenstockusa.com

PAYMENT ADDRESS

BIRKENSTOCK USA, LP

15079 Collections Center Drive

Chicago, IL 60693-0150

ORDERS & ALL OTHER CORRESPONDENCE

BIRKENSTOCK USA, LP

100 Wood Hollow Drive, Suite 100

Novato, CA 94945

Fits Narrow/Medium
Equivalent B-C

NARROW (N)

Fits Regular/Wide
Equivalent D-EE

REGULAR (R)

Fits Narrow/Medium
Equivalent A-B

NARROW (N)

Fits Regular/Wide
Equivalent C-D

REGULAR (R)

36



A

A630  23

A640  23

Arch Supports  30

Arch Supports Kids  32

Arizona  7

Arizona Kids  21

Arizona Soft Footbed  8

B

Bend  19

Boston  17

Boston Soft Footbed  17

Boston Super Grip  24

Buckley  18

C

Clogs  16

F

Footbed  4

Florida  10

Florida Soft Footbed  10

Franca  11

G

Gizeh  11

Gizeh Kids  21

Granada  13

Granada Soft Footbed  13

I

Insoles  32

K

Kids  20

L

London  19

M

Madrid  13

Mayari  14

Mayari Kids  21

Milano  15

Milano Hook & Loop Kids  21

P

Professional  22

Profi Birki  23

R

Replacement Footbeds  23

Roma Kids  21

S

Salina  15

Sandals  6

Shoe Care  33

Shoes  16

Size Chart  36

Skin Care  34

Socks  26

Socks Men  28

Socks Women  27

Super Birki  23

Super Grip  24

T

Tokyo Super Grip  24

INDEX

37



birkenstock.com

©2023 BIRKENSTOCK USA, LP Novato, CA 94945
All rights reserved. BIRKENSTOCK® is a registered trademark of BIRKENSTOCK Sales GmbH, Germany.


	2023_Birkenstock_Core_FINAL_HiRes
	2023_Birkenstock_Core_FINAL_HiRes
	2023_Birkenstock_Core__p8
	2023_Birkenstock_Core_FINAL_HiRes

	2023_Birkenstock_Core_FINAL
	2023_Birkenstock_Core_FINAL_HiRes



